(S)TC63 (S)TC260
(S)TC63  /  270 - 750
TC25–160 TC260–460
G1 ¼ G2 1/2
160 Subject to alteration. We inform about the latest technical updates on www.brinkmannpumps.de
Medium Pressure Pumps: Immersion Pumps (S)TC
Our multistage pump models (S)TC25 to
(S)TC460 have been especially developed

ning technology, and industrial cleaning
processes.
Suction and pressure connections Type Designation
Mechanical seal
IH11: DN40, 4- hole IH14 / IH17: DN50, 4 hole, Ø 125 mm
2" ANSI, 8 hole, Ø 127 mm
JIS 2“, 8 hole, Ø 130 mm
Length
A = 50 Hz/B = 60 Hz
Number of stage
Pump range
520
480
440
400
360
320
280
240
200
160
120
  80
  40
0        40     80   120   160  200
TH632A
TH632A + FH632A
50 Hz
45 Hz
40 Hz
33 Hz
25 Hz
520
480
440
400
360
320
280
240
200
160
120
  80
  40
0        40     80   120   160  200
FH616A
200
180
160
140
120
100
  80
  60
  40
  20
0         20     40    60     80    100   120  140   160  180   200
50 Hz
45 Hz
40 Hz
33 Hz
25 Hz
200
180